
National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Revised Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester plE examinations
Nov./Dec.2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester plE
examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec.2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means pass and ,,R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Resutt Late (Award)

1

2

3

4

5

6
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Sr. No. No.

Economics for Engineers

Differential Calculus and Differential Equations

Engineering Physics

Energy and Environmental Science

Engineering Graphics

Problems Solving and Programming using C

Thought Lab and Practices

Father's Name

HSICl

MA|C101

PHtC101

cHtc101

ME|C101

cstc103

HSNCl 1 1

AName

124107034 Singh Udai Singh Chauhan 8571

AII efforts have been made to publish this reslrlt checking the entries property.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 17June-2025

(Examination)


